
WE O'Champagne - MD Urbaine
AY 6.10.2024
5101GE ENS

Laurent BROCH
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Omloop : Orange Long
Afstand : 4620m (Hoogteverschil 95m)
Tijd : 0:36:13 (7'50"/km)

10/59 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alexandre DEES 0:27:56
2. Mathieu VAYSSAT 0:30:55
3. Jérôme DANEL 0:31:26

1. 75 00:01:17 196m 6'33"/km
2. 46 00:02:32 00:03:49 398m 6'22"/km
3. 70 00:00:55 00:04:44 69m 13'17"/km
4. 62 00:01:31 00:06:15 211m 7'11"/km
5. 81 00:01:01 00:07:16 161m 6'19"/km
6. 69 00:02:17 00:09:33 229m 9'58"/km
7. 71 00:01:41 00:11:14 124m 13'35"/km
8. 68 00:01:59 00:13:13 215m 9'13"/km
9. 67 00:01:16 00:14:29 166m 7'38"/km

10. 65 00:01:11 00:15:40 163m 7'16"/km
11. 87 00:01:41 00:17:21 165m 10'12"/km
12. 79 00:01:54 00:19:15 213m 8'55"/km
13. 80 00:01:54 00:21:09 252m 7'32"/km
14. 76 00:01:07 00:22:16 149m 7'30"/km
15. 83 00:02:21 00:24:37 298m 7'53"/km
16. 78 00:01:40 00:26:17 185m 9'01"/km
17. 73 00:02:02 00:28:19 382m 5'19"/km
18. 56 00:02:04 00:30:23 261m 7'55"/km
19. 64 00:02:07 00:32:30 245m 8'38"/km
20. 54 00:01:06 00:33:36 119m 9'15"/km
21. 36 00:01:42 00:35:18 201m 8'27"/km
22. 38 00:00:19 00:35:37 60m 5'17"/km
23. 99 00:00:19 00:35:56 60m 5'17"/km
24. 999 00:00:17 00:36:13 69m 4'06"/km
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